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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL COOPERATIVESANW  04/03/2565
2346 uuwhalgsU 1IuoDIALNTAL 1UaDCNS Nsomwe 10900 Tns. 0 2558 6555 1w - 0 2558 6841, «
i 2346 Phoholyolhin Rd.. Senanikom. Chaluchok, Bangkok 10900 www.baac.orth WAaTn 5402425
IALOASAIUSIISU - Savings Account Statement ”L—Ltgijuﬁk 1
’ . . MUY 452 ANUIINAZIALA
HIU  eamIuIMIsadusuanueaiavhu il
T L ) mudyd 012912494251
464 VN 6 D4AMITUITMITTIUATUANUDIN _
UN  28/02/2565
nuIi I vIvaZLALES R
- anaidu  THB
UATIIYENI 30290
AV
428 -
VINASLUAL VTNHSUAU
UATTIFTHLT 30290
Sufi 5183 105118 CHK NO. IUIUEY i AUNAD 4197 @vﬁﬁwms
Sufitina
B/F goneNUI 20,466,234.14
01/02/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 20,465,734.14 452 5601402
09/02/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,346.00 0.00 20,460,388.14 452 5601402
09/02/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 4,272.00 0.00 20,456,116.14 452 5601402
09/02/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 5,643.00 0.00 20,450,473.14 452 5601402
09/02/2565QTOS SAYV Overdraft 5,940.00 0.00 20,444,533.14 452 5601402
09/02/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 9,207.00 0.00 20,435,326.14 452 5601402
09/02/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 20,432,326.14 452 5601402
09/02/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 20,427,326.14 452 5600500
(  2/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 600.00 0.00 20,426,726.14 452 5402425
09/02/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 20,426,226.14 452 5402425
09/02/25650T0S SAYV Overdraft 7,409.00 0.00 20,418,817.14 452 5402425
09/02/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,630.00 0.00 20,412,187.14 452 5402425
09/02/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 9,483.00 0.00 20,402,704.14 452 5402425
09/02/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 1,166.39 0.00 20,401,537.75 452 5402425
10/02/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 3,096.00 0.00 20,398,441.75 452 5601405
10/02/25650T0OS SAV Overdraft 9,207.00 0.00 20,389,234.75 452 5601405
10/02/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 4,200.00 0.00 20,385,034.75 452 5600500
10/02/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 240.00 0.00 20,384,794.75 452 5600500
10/02/25650T0OS SAYV Overdraft 3,483.00 0.00 20,381,311.75 452 5402425
10/02/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 8,099.99 0.00 20,373,211.76 452 5402425
Page Dr. = 20 93,022.38 Cr.= 0 0.00
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL COOPERATVEGHUN  04/03/2565
2346 ouuwnalsU IDDIALNGAU IUCRADNs Nsonws 10900 Ts. 0 2558 6555 mins - 0 2558 G841, «
2346 Phaholyothin Rd., Senanikom, Chatuchak, Bangkok 10900 www.baac.or.ih HONWUW 5402425
IAEIDFSAMUSIS U Savings Accounf Sta-téme-nﬂt o llﬁi'uffi 2
" . . MLABIU 452 AWV INAZIALAS
HIU 9RmMsusMIseudIUanueian e
e 3 untiyd 012912494251
464 MY 6 DINMTUTHITAIUM VAN UBIN? e
UN  28/02/2565
U vIEzIAUaa .
. anany  THB
UATTIYAYT 30290
VWAL
428 -
VIWASUNUEL VIUALLUALE
UATTIHTL 30290
fud 318M3 GNGERTRL] CHK NO. NUIURY M AuNiD el a”vi'ﬁwms
Sufiina
10/02/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,200.00 0.00 20,368,011.76 452 3608577
10/02/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 7,362.00 0.00 20,360,649.76 452 5601402
11/02/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 4,752.00 0.00 20,355,897.76 452 3608577
11/02/2565QTOS SAV Overdraft 3,096.00 0.00 20,352,801.76 452 5402425
11/02/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,692.00 0.00 20,345,109.76 1 90063
14/02/2565Q0TOS SAV Overdraft 9,207.00 0.00 20,335,902.76 452 5402425
14/02/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 39,173.51 0.00 20,296,729.25 1 90063
15/02/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 26,460.38 0.00 20,270,268.87 452 5402425
15/02/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 14,120.00 0.00 20,256,148.87 452 5402425
J2/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 6,628.00 0.00 20,249,520.87 452 5601402
15/02/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 6,060.00 0.00 20,243,460.87 452 5601402
15/02/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,278.50 0.00 20,241,182.37 1 90063
17/02/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 7,060.00 0.00 20,234,122.37 452 5601402
17/02/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 7,060.00 0.00 20,227,062.37 452 5601402
17/02/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 7,060.00 0.00 20,220,002.37 452 5601402
17/02/25650OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,060.00 0.00 20,212,942.37 452 5601402
21/02/2565SDCA Nmﬁuﬁﬂwyw 40.00 0.00 20,212,982.37 452 5402425
23/02/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 32,200.00 0.00 20,180,782.37 452 5601402
23/02/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 98,200.00 0.00 20,082,582.37 1 90063
24/02/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 138,197.25 0.00 19,944,385.12 452 5402425
24/02/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,764.00 0.00 19,941,621.12 452 5402425
Page Dr. = 20 431,630.64 Cr.= | 40.00
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